Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1
Le
ve
lli
ng
 fe
et

SET SCREW
Stainless steel.
FEATURES
The bases of  the LMD.F levelling feet are provided with one or two
slotted pass-through holes to allow fixing to the mounting surface and
correct adjustment, preventing lateral movement.
The versions with non-slip coating are particularly suitable for use on
sensitive surfaces.
The levelling feet are supplied fully assembled, not removable.
LMD.F-SL (d2)
Code Description d1 l l4 d2 d3 h1 h2 m1 m2 s r t
Max. limit
static load
[N]
409101 LMD.F-SL-80-M8 80 26 70 M8 13 3 1.3 27 26 14 15 8 8000 202
409111 LMD.F-SL-80-M10 80 29 70 M10 13 3 1.3 27 26 14 15 10 10000 204
409123 LMD.F-SL-80-M12 80 32 70 M12 13 3 1.3 27 26 17 15 12 12000 237
409135 LMD.F-SL-80-M16 80 38 70 M16 13 3 1.3 27 26 22 15 16 16000 253
409149 LMD.F-SL-80-M20 80 45 70 M20 13 3 1.3 27 26 27 15 20 20000 317
LMD.F-SL-TV (d2)
Code Description d1 l l4 d2 d3 h1 h2 h3 m1 m2 s r t
Max. limit
static load
[N]
409102 LMD.F-SL-80-M8-TV 80 26 70 M8 13 3 1.3 3 27 26 14 15 8 8000 230
409112 LMD.F-SL-80-M10-TV 80 29 70 M10 13 3 1.3 3 27 26 14 15 10 10000 233
409124 LMD.F-SL-80-M12-TV 80 32 70 M12 13 3 1.3 3 27 26 17 15 12 12000 244
409136 LMD.F-SL-80-M16-TV 80 38 70 M16 13 3 1.3 3 27 26 22 15 16 16000 282
409150 LMD.F-SL-80-M20-TV 80 45 70 M20 13 3 1.3 3 27 26 27 15 20 20000 345
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
l
mm inch

et
 a
nd
 s
up
po
rt
s
�   4|6LMD.F Levelling feet for ground mounting
LMD.F-2SL (d2)
Code Description d1 l l4 d2 d4 h1 h2 m1 m2 m3 s r t
Max. limit
static load
[N]
409243 LMD.F-2SL-80-M8 80 26 70 M8 10.5 3 1.3 27 26 50 14 15 8 8000 217
409253 LMD.F-2SL-80-M10 80 29 70 M10 10.5 3 1.3 27 26 50 14 15 10 10000 215
409265 LMD.F-2SL-80-M12 80 32 70 M12 10.5 3 1.3 27 26 50 17 15 12 12000 218
409277 LMD.F-2SL-80-M16 80 38 70 M16 10.5 3 1.3 27 26 50 22 15 16 16000 247
409291 LMD.F-2SL-80-M20 80 45 70 M20 10.5 3 1.3 27 26 50 27 15 20 20000 312
LMD.F-2SL-TV (d2)
Code Description d1 l l4 d2 d4 h1 h2 h3 m1 m2 m3 s r t
Max. limit
static load
[N]
409244 LMD.F-2SL-80-M8-TV 80 26 70 M8 10.5 3 1.3 3 27 26 50 14 15 8 8000 225
409254 LMD.F-2SL-80-M10-TV 80 29 70 M10 10.5 3 1.3 3 27 26 50 14 15 10 10000 221
409266 LMD.F-2SL-80-M12-TV 80 32 70 M12 10.5 3 1.3 3 27 26 50 17 15 12 12000 240
409278 LMD.F-2SL-80-M16-TV 80 38 70 M16 10.5 3 1.3 3 27 26 50 22 15 16 16000 273
409292 LMD.F-2SL-80-M20-TV 80 45 70 M20 10.5 3 1.3 3 27 26 50 27 15 20 20000 335
h3h1h2
d2
t
l s